9:30
10:00
1:00
2:00
2:30

9:30
10:00
1:00
2:00
2:30

9:30
10:00
1:00
2:00
2:30

SUNDAY

Coffee & Company
Hangman
In-Room Visits
Easter Egg Hunt
Spiritual Reading

Coffee & Company
Balloon Volleyball
In-Room Visits
Hangman
Spiritual Reading

Coffee & Company
Target Shoot
In-Room Visits

Ice Cream Sundae
Spiritual Reading

18
©9:30
©10:00
1:00
2:00

Hairdresser on site: Saturday each week.
Laptop and DVD Players available for check out.

- 930
. 10:00
© 1:00
©2:00

©9:30
©10:00
© 1:00
©2:00

MONDAY

Coffee & Conversation
Early Bird Bingo

In Room Visit

Family Feud

12
Coffee & Conversation
Early Bird Bingo
In Room Visit
Target Shoot

Coffee & Conversation
Early Bird Bingo

In Room Visit

Bucket Ball Toss

19
©9:30
©10:00
1:00
2:00

MoKintey Vark, Care Cenler

- 930
. 10:00
© 1:00
:©2:00

©9:30
©10:00
© 1:00
©2:00

9:30 (offee & Conversation = 9:30 Coffee & Conversation = 9:30
10:00 Hangman - 10:00 Early Bird Bingo ©10:00
1:00  In-Room Visits - 1:00 In Room Visit © 1:00
2:00 Bowling for Dollars - 2:00 War/Cards ©2:00
Spiritual Reading :

TUESDAY

News & Review
WII Wheel of Fortune
In Room Visit
Gardening
13 :

News & Review

WII Wheel of Fortune
In Room Visit

Bean Bag Toss

News & Review

WII Wheel of Fortune
In Room Visit

Target Shoot

27
News & Review
WII Wheel of Fortune
In Room Visit
Resident Council

20 :
©9:30
©10:00
© 1:00
L 2:00
. 3:30

- 930
©10:00
© 1:00
©2:00
© 330

©9:30
©10:00
© 1:00
S 2:00
- 3:30

©9:30
©10:00
© 1:00
- 2:00

WEDNESDAY

(Coffee & Conversation
Early Bird Bingo

Let Take a Walk Day
Bingo Store Shopping
Ladder Ball

Coffee & Conversation
Early Bird Bingo

In Room Visit

Bingo Store Shopping
Beach Ball Volleyball

Coffee & Conversation
Early Bird Bingo

In Room Visit

Bingo Store Shopping
Shuffle Board

Coffee & Conversation
Early Bird Bingo

In Room Visit

Bingo Store Shopping
Target Shoot

21

- 930
©10:00
©1:00
©2:00
©3:30

. Tax Day
©9:30
©10:00
©1:00
© 130
- 330

©9:30
©10:00
- 1:00
S 2:00

Earth Day
©9:30
©10:00
©1:00
©2:00
- 330

THURSDAY

- April Fool’s Day 1:
- 9:30 '
©10:00
- 1:00
. 2:00
o 3:30

Coffee & Company
Wii Bowling

In Room Visit
Popcorn Social
Activities Choice

(Coffee & Company
War/Cards
In Room Visit

Bucket Ball Toss

Coffee & Company
Family Feud

In Room Visit
Michael Jasper
Target Shoot

(Coffee & Company
War/Cards

In Room Visit
Karaoke Contest
Gardening

Coffee & Company
Roll the Dice

In Room Visit

Go Fly a Kite
Music Trivia

22

©1:00

. 1:00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

. 1:00

- 1:00

FRIDAY

In Room Visit
2:00 Movie Matinee

Easter Sunday

SATURDAY

Good Friday 2 38
- 930 Sweet Treats & Coffee ~ 9:30  Coffee & Conversation |
- 10:00 Bingo Blast - 10:00 Bingo
In Room Visit - 1:00 Meet & Greet
2:00 Easter Party : New Residents
- 200 Balloon Volleyball \
9: 10
- 930 Sweet Treats and Coffee - 930 Coffee & Conversation
- 10:00 Bingo Blast - 10:00 Bingo i
In Room Visit - 1:00 Meet & Greet
2:00 Movie Matinee : New Residents (
- 2:00 Bucket Ball Toss
16 : 17 &
~ 930 Sweet Treats and Coffee = 9:30  Coffee & Conversation
- 10:00 Bingo Blast - 10:00 Bingo N
In Room Visit © 1:00 Meet & Greet
2:00 Movie Matinee New Residents
- 2:00 Balloon Volleyball &

23 24
- 9:30  Sweet Treats and Coffee © 9:30 Coffee & Conversation
- 10:00 Bingo Blast - 10:00 Bingo
In Room Visit - 1:00 Meet & Greet )
2:00 Movie Matinee New Residents i
- 2:00 Target Shoot

. Arbor Day |
- 9:30 Sweet Treats and Coffee
- 10:00 Bingo Blast :
- 1:00

- 330

All activities are subject to change.



